




MEET SUZI
Our Southern Right Whale

displayed overhead is the authentic skeleton of a female southern Right Whale,  
retrieved from a carcass that washed up at Blue Water Bay, 

near Pearly Beach in september 2005.

the process of restoring and preserving the bones took seven years. it was mounted in  
the great White House Restaurant in May 2013. Hoisting the finished skeleton in positio n 

took three nights and 10 pizzas.

the floating bones towards the rear of the skeleton are the remains of the pelus - i t 
serves the purpose of holding the sexual organs in position. the hind legs of these  

Mammals were lost in the evolution process of their species.  

You can identify life size replicas of the ea r, eye and heart.

this whale ’s death, in 2005, was likely the result of a collision with a ship. the  
reconstructed bone f ractures are indicated by cont rasting brick colours on the skeleton.  

this permanent exhibition is now as much a reminder of our responsibility to the marin e 
environment as it is a truly breathtaking spectacle and achievement.

You can also spot Common and Bottlenose dolphins as well as  
African Penguin skeletons on displa y.

euBAlAeNA AustRAli s

INTERESTING FAcTS
skeletON weiGht: 2 ton / 2000 kg      
sPeCies liVe weiGht: up to 40 to n
size: 14.3 m

the southern Right whale has 300 0l of blood pumping through its  
veins with the heart pupming at 16 beats per minute .



THE GREAT WHITE HOUSE
RESTAURANT
BREAKFAST

BRAN MuffiN
With Butter, Jam and Cheddar

HeAltH BReAkfAst 
fruit salad, Yoghurt, homemade Oat Muesli served with 
Orange or Apple Juice 
   
full eNglisH 
2 eggs, 2 Rashers of Bacon, grilled herbed tomato, Pork 
or Beef sausage, sautéd Potatoes or Crumbed Mush-
rooms served with toast 
 
sMAll eNglisH 
2 rashers of Bacon, 1 egg, grilled tomato and, sautéd 
Potatoes served with toast    

fReNCH tOAst 
two slices of toasted homemade Bread panfried in egg 
topped with Bacon, Berry Coulis and fynbos Honey   
 

POACHed egg ON HOMeMAde tOAst 
2 Poached eggs on Wilted spinach smothered in a 
homemade Cheddar sauce  

R32.00

R50.00

R85.00

R48.00

R60.00

R60.00

ALWAYS POPULAR

OMELETTES

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

Omelette with Cheese - FOlDeD thRee eGG
Cheddar or Mozzarella

Omelette with Cheese - OPeN twO eGG
Cheddar or Mozzarella

eXtRA FilliNGs

R38.00

R30.00

Cheddar
Mozzarella

feta
R12

Bacon
R15

salami
R15

Ham
R10

Peppadew
R15

spinach
R10

Mixed
Peppers

R10

Mushrooms
R12

tomato
R4

stuffed sWeet POtAtOes
sweet Potatoes stuffed with refried Black Bean and 
cheddar topped with a Poached egg

gReeN MedleY
A Medley of Vegetables topped with a Poached egg and 
Avocado (sQ)

R50.00

R65.00



THE GREAT WHITE HOUSE
RESTAURANT
LUNCH AND DINNER

CRuMBed MusHROOMs
Cornflake crumbed Button Mushrooms on fresh greens 
with tartar sauce

CHiCkPeA ANd leNtil RissOles  
With Zucchini and Cream Cheese 
   
sMOked sAlMON ANd POtAtO CAkes  
With lime dill Oil 
 
CHeesY gARliC BReAd 
Panini smothered in garlic Butter and gratinated with 
Cheddar   

seAfOOd 
With lime Cilantro Cream sauce in Phyllo Pastry basket 
   

deeP fRied CHeese tRiO 
deep fried Camembert, sesame coated Cheddar and 
Blue Cheese with fresh green salad with Cranberry Jelly

R40.00

R38.00

R45.00

R48.00

R65.00

R60.00

STARTERS

SALADS

gReeN sAlAd 
Mixed lettuce, Cocktail Cherry tomatoes, english 
Cucumber, Julienne Carrots and Red Onions

gReek sAlAd 
feta Cheese, Olives and Balsamic Reduction

gRilled steAk sAlAd  
125g tender Rump steak cooked Medium Rare with 
Berry Vinaigrette

fRied CAlAMARi 
drizzled with lemon dressing

sPiCeY CAJuN CHiCkeN 
With Cilantro Cream

R35.00

R65.00

R95.00 

R85.00

R68.00

All served with fresh green salad. 



THE GREAT WHITE HOUSE
RESTAURANT
BREAKFAST

CAJuN CHiCkeN
Mild homemade Red Pepper Chutney and feta Cubes

Pulled PORk 
With Caramelized Onions, grilled Cheddar and Pickles 
   
suNdRied tOMAtO
Mozzarella, Rocket, feta and Basil Pesto  
 
tHAi Beef 
125g Beef strips marinated in sesame, soy and 
Peanut sauce on finely shredded Cabbage and Greens  
 

R75.00

R90.00

R75.00

R98.00

ALWAYS POPULAR

TOASTED SANDWIchES
CHeese ANd tOMAtO     
 
BACON ANd egg       
   
HAM, CHeese ANd tOMAtO     
    
CHiCkeN MAYO

R38.00

R45.00

R40.00

R45.00

LIGhT MEALS
the GReAt Cheese BuRGeR
180g Beef Patty on a toasted homemade Roll with 
Dill Cucumber and Caramelised Onions and Chips

white hOuse BuRGeR 
with egg, Bacon, Avocado and Peppadew 

PReGO steAk ROll 
150g marinated steak with Peri Peri sauce and 
Onions, on a toasted homemade Roll and Chips

PORk sChNitzel  
with Apple, Red Cabbage slaw and Chips

R75.00

R110.00

R85.00

R95.00

PANINI, PANcAkE OR 
GOURMET SANDWIchES

served on homemade Bread

served on a choice of Brown or White homemade Bread with Chips

JAckET POTATO

Cream Cheese, Bacon strips and Avocado (sQ)  
     
Creamed fresh Baby spinach and feta   

R70.00

R65.00

served with fresh garden salad



Mussels iN A POt
Half shell Black Mussels simmered in White Wine, garlic 
and Herb Cream sauce served with homemade Bread

seAfOOd POt 
Mix of Black Mussels, Prawns, Crab sticks and Hake in a 
Cream sauce with Brown Rice 
   
ORieNtAl steAMed HAke   
Plate steamed with Oriental style Vegetables, Herbs,
spices and Rice
 
PlAtteR fOR 2 
deep fried Hake, Calamari, Creamy Black Mussels, Crab 
Cakes, and Abalone with Chips, Rice and tartar sauce  
 
HAlf PORtiON CAlAMARi 
served with Chips 

tRAditiONAl sOutH AfRiCAN fisH CAkes 
Hake fish Cakes with Rocket, Baby spinach, Caper and 
lime salad

R110.00

R155.00

R120.00

R495.00

R48.00

R70.00

SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD

liNefisH Of tHe dAY 
grilled with fresh herbs and served with tartar sauce, 
lemon Butter or garlic Butter

liNefisH CAlAMARi COMBO  
Grilled Linefish with a half portion of Fried Calamari

BeeR BAtteRed | gRilled HAke
Batter infused with local Beer, served with tartar sauce

gRilled lOCAl PilCHARds (3) 
With lime, Cilantro and Chilli sauce

ABAlONe (sustAiNABlY fARMed)
½ Portion (50g) | full portion (100g) 
served on a bed of White Rice with a fresh garden salad

deeP fRied CAlAMARi stRiPs 

HAke ANd CAlAMARi COMBO

OYsteRs
each

R130.00 

R155.00

R98.00

R70.00

R180.00 / R285.00

R98.00

R128.00
 

R20.00

served with your choice of Chips or Baked Potato 
and side salad or seasonal Vegetables.



200g gRilled Beef fillet 
Red Wine Jus, Cranberry sauce, deep fried Camembert, 
Mash and seasonal Vegetables

250g BARBeQue RuMP  
topped with Caramelised Onion, Cream Cheese and 
Avocado (sQ) served with Potato Wedges 
   
200g RiB eYe steAk  
Prime cut with garlic compound Butter with Chips with a 
side of seasonal Vegetables 
 
gRilled CHiCkeN keBAB 
With lime, ginger, Coriander and Peri Peri sauce on 
Mash Potatoes and Vegetables   

CHARgRilled PORk BellY 
With Caramelized Chilli and Pickled ginger on Pea Puree  
and Potato Wedges    

glAZed PePPeRed PORk fillet 
With sautéd Potatoes, sweet and sour Red Cabbage and 
a side of seasonal Vegetables
  

R198.00

R150.00

R170.00

R95.00

R120.00

R100.00

MEAT DIShES

MEAT DIShES

200g BeeF Fillet
with BBQ sauce

250g RumP steAk 
with BBQ

GRilleD ChiCkeN BReAst 
mushroom or Pepper sauce

400g stiCky PORk RiBs

R170.00

R120.00

R138.00

R105.00

served with your choice of Chips or Baked Potato and side salad



BuNNY CHOW CHiCkeN OR lAMB 
traditional durban Curry on a Mini Bread loaf 
with sambals

Chicken
lamb

CHiCkeN Pie 
with golden phyllo pastry, yellow rice and seasonal 
Vegetables 
   
BOBOtie 
Yellow Rice, garden Peas and homemade 
Apricot Chutney 
 
Red WiNe ANd ROOiBOs VeNisON Pie
with Vegetables in season and Mini Boiled Potatoes

R90.00
R128.00

R95.00

R80.00

R138.00

TRADITIONAL

VEGETARIAN
CHiCkPeA ANd BeAN BuNNY CHOW 
A Mixture of Beans in a spicy Curry sauce in a 
homemade Mini loaf

gRilled VegetABle ANd 
sWeet POtAtO stACk 
With tomato, Chickpea and lentil goulash

VegetARiAN lAsAgNe   
layers of Pasta sheets with Creamy Béchamel sauce and 
Vegetable medley, gratinated with Cheddar

R75.00

R75.00

 R65.00

ExTRAS
seRViNg Of CHiPs      
     
HAlf PORtiON Of CHiPs

   

HOMe gROWN VegetABles    
 
gReek side sAlAd      
    

R28.00

R18.00

R25.00

R28.00



MAlVA PuddiNg 
traditional south African Pudding with your choice of 
Custard, ice Cream or Cream

BAked giNgeR PuddiNg
With Butterscotch sauce  
   
CRèMe BRÛlÉe 
Chilled Custard topped with Caramelised sugar 
 
CARAMelised PeCAN tARt 
sticky Pecan delight in crisp pastry with Cream   
 
leMON CReAM PuddiNg
With Vanilla ice cream

CAke Of tHe dAY 
Please ask your waitron  

R40.00

R40.00

R40.00

R46.00

R38.00

DESSERTS

BEVERAGES
hOt
Americano
Cafè latte
filter Coffee/decaf filter Coffee (Hot or Cold Milk)
Cappuccino/decaf Cappuccino
Choccochino
Hot Chocolate

espresso 
single
double

irish Coffee
single
double

teA
Red Cappuccino
green tea
earl grey tea 
Rooibos tea
english tea

COlD
milkshake large
Banana | strawberry | Chocolate | Bubble gum | Vanilla

R20.00
R30.00
R20.00
R25.00
R27.00    
R27.00    

R18.00
R30.00

R38.00
R56.00

R25.00
R15.00
R15.00
R15.00
R15.00

R25.00

SOFT DRINkS AND FRUIT JUIcE
Coke | Coke light | Coke Zero | tab

fanta Orange | fanta grape
sprite | sprite Zero| Cream soda

Apple or Orange Juice

R16.00

R15.00



THE GREAT WHITE HOUSE
RESTAURANT
WINE LIST

PeNguiN ReseRVe
sauvignon Blanc
Per Glass

lOMONd ssV 
sauvignon Blanc | sémillon | Viognier
Per Glass

VillieRsdORP slOWiNe
Chenin Blanc

siR ROBeRt stANfORd CutteRs COVe 
Chenin Blanc

sPOOkfONteiN 
sauvignon Blanc

lA VieRge JeZeBelle 
Chardonnay

CReAtiON 
Viognier

R160.00
R40.00  

R130.00
R40.00

R90.00

R130.00

R140.00

R200.00

R180.00

WhITE WINE

ROSE
PeNguiN ReseRVe ROsÉ

suMARidge tARA ROsÉ

R160.00

R150.00

SPARkLING WINE
JC le ROuX 
lA fleuRette
le dOMAiNe
AlCOHOl fRee

PieRRe JOuRDAN BRut

R140.00
R140.00
R120.00

R210.00



VillieRsdORP slOWiNe 
Merlot

sPOOkfONteiN 
Merlot

PeNguiN ReseRVe 
Merlot
Per Glass

RAkA 
Pinotage

VillieRsdORP slOWiNe
Pinotage

HeRMANusPieteRsfONteiN sWARtskAAP

sPOOkfONteiN 
Cabernet franc

VillieRsdORP slOWiNe
Cabernet sauvignon

lOMONd 
syrah

lOMONd sMV 
syrah/Mourvedre/Viognier

lA VieRge 
satyricon sangiovese

R90.00

R100.00

R160.00
R40.00

R140.00

R110.00

R350.00

R150.00

R110.00

R200.00

R220.00

R210.00

RED WINES

FORTIFIED WINES
kWV ROOi MuskAdel 
MONis sHeRRY  
VillieRsdORP HANePOOt JeRePigO   

R16.00
R16.00

 R12.00

LIQUEURS, SOURS AND APERITIFS
AMARulA / CAPe VelVet 
kAHluA / PePPeRMiNt liQueuR 
NACHtMusik
COiNtReAu
JAgeRMeisteR 
APPle sOuRs
duCHess giN & tONiC – AlCHOl fRee
  

R15.00
R18.00

 R16.00
R26.00
R20.00
R12.00
R30.00



sAMBuCA
OlMegA gOld teQuilA
BACARdi RuM
CAPtAiN MORgAN dARk RuM
CAPtAiN MORgAN sPiCed gOld RuM
Red HeARt RuM
WildeReR giN
gORdON’s giN
MAiNstAY CANe
MAliBu RuM
sMiRNOff VOdkA
HeNNesseY COgNAC
Bell’s WHiskeY
J & B WHiskeY
JACk dANiels WHiskeY
JAMesON WHiskeY
JOHNNie WAlkeR BlACk lABel WHiskeY
kliPdRift BRANdY
OlOf BeRgH BRANdY 
RiCHelieu BRANdY
kWV 3 YeAR BRANdY
kWV 5 YeAR BRANdY

R15.00
R22.00
R15.00
R16.00
R10.00
R16.00
R30.00
R13.00
R13.00
R13.00
R13.00
R45.00
R14.00
R14.00
R19.00
R20.00
R25.00
R15.00
R14.00
R10.00
R12.00
R16.00

SPIRITS

BEER AND cIDER
R38.00 | R28.00
R38.00 | R28.00

R22.00
R22.00
R22.00
R21.00
R21.00
R24.00

R25.00

R25.00
R25.00
R25.00

R22.00

R24.00

DRAuGht – 500ml | 340ml
BiRkeNHeAd HONeY BlONde
BiRkeNHeAd PReMiuM lAgeR

GlAss BOttles
AMstel lAgeR | ligHt 
HeiNekeN 
WiNdHOek lAgeR | lite 
CAstle lAgeR | lite 
BlACk lABel 
PeRONi NAstRO AZZuRRO 
WiNdHOek dRAugHt

HuNteR’s dRY | gOld
sAVANNAH dRY | ligHt
sMiRNOff stORM
BRutAl fRuit 
strawberry / Cranberry Rose / litchi / Peach

BAVARiA AlCOHOl-fRee BeeR
Ask your waiter for available flavours



MiNeRAl WAteR – still 1.5l

MiNeRAl WAteR – sPARkliNg 1l
 
MiNeRAl WAteR still | sPARkliNg 500ml

iCed teA 
Peach | lemon

APPletiZeR
Red gRAPetiZeR  

CORdiAl 
lime | Cola | Passion fruit

MiXeRs 
dry lemon | soda Water | tonic Water | Rose tonic

ginger Ale 

BitteRs

tOMAtO COCktAil

dOM PedRO

OThER
R25.00

R25.00

R14.00

R20.00

R18.00
R18.00

R6.00                                                                                                                                                 
            

R12.00

R5.00

R25.00

R38.00            



THE GREAT WHITE HOUSE
RESTAURANT
OUR PARTNERS












