



5 Geelbek Street, Gansbaai, 7220 +27(0)28 384 3273 info@gwhouse.co.za www.thegreatwhitehouse.co.za

MEET SUZI Our Southern Right Whale EUBALAENA AUSTRALI S

Displayed overhead is the authentic skeleton of a female Southern Right Whale, retrieved from a carcass that washed up at Blue Water Bay, near Pearly Beach in September 2005.

The process of restoring and preserving the bones took seven years. It was mounted in the Great White House Restaurant in May 2013. Hoisting the finished skeleton in positio n took three nights and 10 pizzas.

The floating bones towards the rear of the skeleton are the remains of the pelus - i t serves the purpose of holding the sexual organs in position. The hind legs of these Mammals were lost in the evolution process of their species.

You can identify life size replicas of the ea r, eye and heart.

This whale 's death, in 2005, was likely the result of a collision with a ship. The reconstructed bone f ractures are indicated by cont rasting brick colours on the skeleton.

This permanent exhibition is now as much a reminder of our responsibility to the marin environment as it is a truly breathtaking spectacle and achievement.

You can also spot Common and Bottlenose Dolphins as well as African Penguin skeletons on displa y.

INTERESTING FACTS

SKELETON WEIGHT: 2 ton / 2000 kg SPECIES LIVE WEIGHT: Up to 40 to n SIZE: 14.3 m

The Southern Right Whale has 300 0ℓ of blood pumping through its veins with the heart pupming at 16 beats per minute \cdot .

BREAKFAST

ALWAYS POPULAK

BRAN MUFFIN With Butter, Jam and Cheddar	R32.00
HEALTH BREAKFAST Fruit Salad, Yoghurt, homemade Oat Muesli served with Orange or Apple Juice	R50.00
FULL ENGLISH 2 eggs, 2 Rashers of Bacon, grilled herbed Tomato, Pork or Beef Sausage, Sautéd Potatoes or Crumbed Mush- rooms served with Toast	R85.00
SMALL ENGLISH 2 rashers of Bacon, 1 Egg, Grilled Tomato and, Sautéd Potatoes served with Toast	R48.00
FRENCH TOAST Two slices of toasted homemade Bread panfried in Egg topped with Bacon, Berry Coulis and Fynbos Honey	R60.00
POACHED EGG ON HOMEMADE TOAST 2 Poached Eggs on Wilted Spinach smothered in a homemade Cheddar sauce	R60.00
OMELETTES	
OMELETTE WITH CHEESE - FOLDED THREE EGG Cheddar or Mozzarella	R38.00

OMELETTE WITH CHEESE - OPEN TWO EGG Cheddar or Mozzarella

EXTRA FILLINGS

	Salami Ham F R15 R10	Peppadew Spinach R15 R10	Mushrooms R12	Mixed Peppers R10	Tomato R4
--	--------------------------------	------------------------------------	-------------------------	--------------------------------	---------------------

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

STUFFED SWEET POTATOES

Sweet Potatoes stuffed with refried Black Bean and cheddar topped with a Poached Egg

R50.00

R30.00

GREEN MEDLEY

A Medley of Vegetables topped with a Poached Egg and Avocado (SQ)

LUNCH AND DINNER



CRUMBED MUSHROOMS Cornflake crumbed Button Mushrooms on fresh greens with Tartar Sauce	R40.00
CHICKPEA AND LENTIL RISSOLES With Zucchini and Cream Cheese	R38.00
SMOKED SALMON AND POTATO CAKES With Lime Dill Oil	R45.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Panini smothered in Garlic Butter and Gratinated with Cheddar	R48.00
SEAFOOD With Lime Cilantro Cream sauce in Phyllo Pastry basket	R65.00
DEEP FRIED CHEESE TRIO Deep Fried Camembert, Sesame coated Cheddar and Blue Cheese with Fresh Green Salad with Cranberry Jelly	R60.00

SALAPS

All served with Fresh Green Salad.

GREEN SALAD Mixed Lettuce, Cocktail Cherry Tomatoes, English Cucumber, Julienne Carrots and Red Onions	R35.00
GREEK SALAD Feta Cheese, Olives and Balsamic Reduction	R65.00
GRILLED STEAK SALAD 125g Tender Rump Steak cooked Medium Rare with Berry Vinaigrette	R95.00
FRIED CALAMARI Drizzled with Lemon Dressing	R85.00
SPICEY CAJUN CHICKEN With Cilantro Cream	R68.00

LIGHT MEALS

THE GREAT CHEESE BURGER 180g Beef Patty on a toasted homemade Roll with Dill Cucumber and Caramelised Onions and Chips	R75.00
WHITE HOUSE BURGER With Egg, Bacon, Avocado and Peppadew	R110.00
PREGO STEAK ROLL 150g Marinated Steak with Peri Peri sauce and Onions, on a toasted homemade Roll and Chips	R85.00
PORK SCHNITZEL With Apple, Red Cabbage Slaw and Chips	R95.00

PANINI, PANCAKE OR GOURMET SANDWICHES

Served on homemade Bread	
CAJUN CHICKEN Mild homemade Red Pepper Chutney and Feta Cubes	R75.00
PULLED PORK With Caramelized Onions, Grilled Cheddar and Pickles	R90.00
SUNDRIED TOMATO Mozzarella, Rocket, Feta and Basil Pesto	R75.00
THAI BEEF 125g Beef Strips marinated in Sesame, Soy and Peanut sauce on finely shredded Cabbage and Greens	R98.00

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Served on a choice of Brown or White homemade Bread with Chips

CHEESE AND TOMATO	R38.00
BACON AND EGG	R45.00
HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO	R40.00
CHICKEN MAYO	R45.00

JACKET POTATO

Served with Fresh Garden Salad

Cream Cheese, Bacon Strips and Avocado (SQ)	R70.00
Creamed Fresh Baby Spinach and Feta	R65.00

SEAFOOD

MUSSELS IN A POT Half Shell Black Mussels simmered in White Wine, Garlic and Herb Cream sauce served with homemade Bread	R110.00
SEAFOOD POT Mix of Black Mussels, Prawns, Crab Sticks and Hake in a Cream sauce with Brown Rice	R155.00
ORIENTAL STEAMED HAKE Plate steamed with Oriental style Vegetables, Herbs, Spices and Rice	R120.00
PLATTER FOR 2 Deep fried Hake, Calamari, Creamy Black Mussels, Crab Cakes, and Abalone with Chips, Rice and Tartar sauce	R495.00
HALF PORTION CALAMARI Served with Chips	R48.00
TRADITIONAL SOUTH AFRICAN FISH CAKES Hake Fish Cakes with Rocket, Baby Spinach, Caper and Lime Salad	R70.00

SEAFOOD

Served with your choice of Chips or Baked Potato and Side Salad or Seasonal Vegetables.

LINEFISH OF THE DAY Grilled with fresh herbs and served with Tartar sauce, Lemon Butter or Garlic Butter	R130.00
LINEFISH CALAMARI COMBO Grilled Linefish with a half portion of Fried Calamari	R155.00
BEER BATTERED GRILLED HAKE Batter infused with Local Beer, served with Tartar sauce	R98.00
GRILLED LOCAL PILCHARDS (3) With Lime, Cilantro and Chilli sauce	R70.00
ABALONE (SUSTAINABLY FARMED) ¹ /2 Portion (50g) Full portion (100g) Served on a bed of White Rice with a fresh Garden Salad	R180.00 / R285.00
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI STRIPS	R98.00
HAKE AND CALAMARI COMBO	R128.00
OYSTERS Each	R20.00

MEAT PISHES

200g GRILLED BEEF FILLET Red Wine Jus, Cranberry sauce, deep fried Camembert, Mash and Seasonal Vegetables	R198.00
250g BARBEQUE RUMP Topped with Caramelised Onion, Cream Cheese and Avocado (SQ) served with Potato Wedges	R150.00
200g RIB EYE STEAK Prime cut with Garlic compound Butter with Chips with a side of Seasonal Vegetables	R170.00
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBAB With Lime, Ginger, Coriander and Peri Peri sauce on Mash Potatoes and Vegetables	R95.00
CHARGRILLED PORK BELLY With Caramelized Chilli and Pickled Ginger on Pea Puree and Potato Wedges	R120.00
GLAZED PEPPERED PORK FILLET With Sautéd Potatoes, Sweet and Sour Red Cabbage and a side of Seasonal Vegetables	R100.00

MEAT **PISHES**

Served with your choice of Chips or Baked Potato and Side Salad

200g BEEF FILLET With BBQ Sauce	R170.00
250g RUMP STEAK With BBQ	R120.00
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Mushroom or Pepper Sauce	R138.00
400a STICKY PORK RIBS	R105.00

TRADITIONAL

BUNNY CHOW CHICKEN OR LAMB

Traditional Durban Curry on a Mini Bread loaf with Sambals

Chicken Lamb	R90.00 R128.00
CHICKEN PIE with golden phyllo pastry, yellow rice and Seasonal Vegetables	R95.00
BOBOTIE Yellow Rice, Garden Peas and homemade Apricot Chutney	R80.00
RED WINE AND ROOIBOS VENISON PIE with Vegetables in Season and Mini Boiled Potatoes	R138.00

VEGETAKIAN

CHICKPEA AND BEAN BUNNY CHOW A Mixture of Beans in a Spicy Curry sauce in a homemade Mini Loaf	R75.00
GRILLED VEGETABLE AND SWEET POTATO STACK With Tomato, Chickpea and Lentil Goulash	R75.00
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE Layers of Pasta sheets with Creamy Béchamel sauce and Vegetable medley, gratinated with Cheddar	R65.00



SERVING OF CHIPS	R28.00
HALF PORTION OF CHIPS	R18.00
HOME GROWN VEGETABLES	R25.00
GREEK SIDE SALAD	R28.00

PESSERTS

MALVA PUDDING Traditional South African Pudding with your choice of Custard, Ice Cream or Cream	R40.00
BAKED GINGER PUDDING With Butterscotch sauce	R40.00
CRÈME BRÛLÉE Chilled Custard topped with Caramelised Sugar	R40.00
CARAMELISED PECAN TART Sticky Pecan delight in crisp pastry with Cream	R46.00
LEMON CREAM PUDDING With Vanilla Ice cream	R38.00

CAKE OF THE DAY Please ask your waitron

BEVERAGES

НОТ	
Americano	R20.00
Cafè Latte	R30.00
Filter Coffee/Decaf Filter Coffee (Hot or Cold Milk)	R20.00
Cappuccino/Decaf Cappuccino	R25.00
Choccochino	
Hot Chocolate	R27.00
	R27.00
Espresso	
Single	R18.00
Double	R30.00
Irish Coffee	
Single	R38.00
Double	R56.00
TEA	
Red Cappuccino	R25.00
Green Tea	R15.00
Earl Grey Tea	R15.00
Rooibos Tea	R15.00
English Tea	R15.00
COLD	
Milkshake Large	R25.00
Banana Strawborry Chocolato Bubblo Cum Vanilla	

Banana | Strawberry | Chocolate | Bubble Gum | Vanilla

SOFT PRINKS AND FRUIT JUICE

Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero | Tab Fanta Orange | Fanta Grape Sprite | Sprite Zero| Cream Soda

R16.00

Apple or Orange Juice

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

PENGUIN RESERVE	
Sauvignon Blanc Per Glass	R160.00 R40.00
LOMOND SSV Sauvignon Blanc Sémillon Viognier Per Glass	R130.00 R40.00
VILLIERSDORP SLOWINE Chenin Blanc	R90.00
SIR ROBERT STANFORD CUTTERS COVE Chenin Blanc	R130.00
SPOOKFONTEIN Sauvignon Blanc	R140.00
LA VIERGE JEZEBELLE Chardonnay	R200.00
CREATION Viognier	R180.00
KOSÉ	
PENGUIN RESERVE ROSÉ	R160.00
SUMARIDGE TARA ROSÉ	R150.00

SPARKLING WINE

JC LE ROUX	
LA FLEURETTE	R140.00
LE DOMAINE	R140.00
ALCOHOL FREE	R120.00
PIERRE JOURDAN BRUT	R210.00

R210.00

KEP WINES

VILLIERSDORP SLOWINE Merlot	R90.00
SPOOKFONTEIN Merlot	R100.00
PENGUIN RESERVE Merlot <i>Per Glass</i>	R160.00 R40.00
RAKA Pinotage	R140.00
VILLIERSDORP SLOWINE Pinotage	R110.00
HERMANUSPIETERSFONTEIN SWARTSKAAP	R350.00
SPOOKFONTEIN Cabernet Franc	R150.00
VILLIERSDORP SLOWINE Cabernet Sauvignon	R110.00
LOMOND Syrah	R200.00
LOMOND SMV Syrah/Mourvedre/Viognier	R220.00
LA VIERGE Satyricon Sangiovese	R210.00

FORTIFIED WINES

KWV ROOI MUSKADEL	R16.00
MONIS SHERRY	R16.00
VILLIERSDORP HANEPOOT JEREPIGO	R12.00

LIQUEURS, SOURS AND APERITIFS

AMARULA / CAPE VELVET	R15.00
KAHLUA / PEPPERMINT LIQUEUR	R18.00
NACHTMUSIK	R16.00
COINTREAU	R26.00
JAGERMEISTER	R20.00
APPLE SOURS	R12.00
DUCHESS GIN & TONIC – ALCHOL FREE	R30.00

SPIKITS

SAMBUCA	51 111 1 5	R15.00
OLMEGA GOLD TEQU	JILA	R22.00
BACARDI RUM		R15.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN D	ARK RUM	R16.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN S	PICED GOLD RUM	R10.00
RED HEART RUM		R16.00
WILDERER GIN		R30.00
GORDON'S GIN		R13.00
MAINSTAY CANE		R13.00
MALIBU RUM		R13.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA		R13.00
HENNESSEY COGNA	С	R45.00
BELL'S WHISKEY		R14.00
J & B WHISKEY		R14.00
JACK DANIELS WHIS	SKEY	R19.00
JAMESON WHISKEY		R20.00
JOHNNIE WALKER B	LACK LABEL WHISKEY	R25.00
KLIPDRIFT BRANDY		R15.00
OLOF BERGH BRAND	Y	R14.00
RICHELIEU BRANDY		R10.00
KWV 3 YEAR BRAND	Y	R12.00
KWV 5 YEAR BRAND	Υ	R16.00

BEEK AND CIDEK

R38.00 R28.00
R38.00 R28.00
R22.00
R22.00
R22.00
R21.00
R21.00
R24.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00
R22.00
R24.00

OTHER

MINERAL WATER – STILL 1.5ℓ	R25.00
MINERAL WATER – SPARKLING 1 ℓ	R25.00
MINERAL WATER STILL SPARKLING 500ml	R14.00
ICED TEA Peach Lemon	R20.00
APPLETIZER RED GRAPETIZER	R18.00 R18.00
CORDIAL Lime Cola Passion Fruit	R6.00
MIXERS Dry Lemon Soda Water Tonic Water Rose Tonic Ginger Ale	R12.00
BITTERS	R5.00
TOMATO COCKTAIL	R25.00
DOM PEDRO	R38.00

OUR PARTNERS

















Our tap water is safe to drink. Did you know that we save up to 20 000 water bottles every year by using reusable cups instead?

We use no sugar sachets, butter or jam holders to prevent added waste.

Save electricity by using low energy lightbulbs



"The sea, once it casts its spell, holds one in its net of wonder forever" - Jacques-Yves Cousteau

Monofilament fishing line is harmful to seabirds & wildlife and lasts for hundreds of years Dispose of your fishing line in one of our unique fishing line bins.



and a mystery ... " Mars Officer

"The sea isn't a place but a fact,

#EveryBirdCounts



Our boats, Slashfin, Dream Catcher and Whale Whisperer are Blue Flag certified.



Check out www.dict.org.za

for a list of our scientific publications that contribute to the conservation of our marine species.

Our International Marine Volunteers enjoy a life changing experience learning through eco-tourism, conservation, community, research and education. Read more @ www .marinevolunteers.com

We work with a group of dedicated scholars on our Dyer Island Conservation Trust Environmental Education Programme known as DEEP. These students are our future marine conservationists and we call them our DEEP Blue Ambassadors.

The mission of the Dyer Island Conservation Trust is to:

DISCOVER and understand this globally important marine eco-system through world-class scientific research.

PROTECT the long term future of the species which live here by translating this knowledge into evidence based conservation initiatives and legislation.

EDUCATE our partners - local communities, legislators and visitors - by informing and actively involving them in achieving our goals for the benefit of all.

------Choose not to use straws. Millions of straws are collected every year in beach clean ups around the world. We do have paper straws available.

Our Marine Big 5 - the great white shark, the Southern right whale,the Cape fur seal, the African penguin and dolphins - can be seen around the Dyer Island ecosystem.

To view, book a trip with Dyer Island Cruises @ www.sharkwatchsa.com

The African Penguin and Seabird Sanctuary is open daily from 8AM - 4PM Feeding times of penguins: 8:30AM and 3PM - Free entrance

"With every dr op of water you drink, every breath you take, you're connected to the sea" - Sylvia Earle





Book a trip with Marine Dynamics Tours () www.sharkwatchsa.com

Support WWF's Sustainable Seafood Initiative. Choose only those fish from the GREEN LIST. Ask our waiters for the SASSI card or send an SMS to 079 499 8795 with the fish species to check its status.

The deadliest ocean trash collected on our beaches and harmful to the marine wildlife include : fishing gear, plastic bags and utensils, balloons, cigarette butts and bottle caps (Ocean Conservancy)

Without concerted global action, there could be one ton of plastic for every 3 tons of fish by 2025, leading to significant environmental, economic and health issues.





Please use water sparingly

o plastic bags in the shop or for food on the boats

We grow our own vegetables for use in the Great White House restaurant.



Marine Dynamics Supports our local football club!



Marine Dynamics, Dyer Island Cruises and International Marine Volunteers are Fair Trade Tourism certified.

The Fair Trade label stands for fair wages and working conditions, fair purchasing and operations, equitable distribution of benefits and respect for human rights, culture and the environment.

Marine Dynamics and Dyer Island Cruises have been Fair Trade Tourism certified since 2008.





5 Geelbek Street, Gansbaai, 7220 +27(0)28 384 3273 info@gwhouse.co.za www.thegreatwhitehouse.co.za